

1915654 (50)

Bombarra village (Near Nirdham Sahani house) to Near Kela Nadi Bridge

Length = 0.200 km.

Measurement Book

13580

1940

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

20-2

Bogusara

DIVISION

Bogusara

SUB-DIVISION

Agarwal → Jyoti Mishra

III year Maintenance

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance					
of Road from Banwara village					
(Near Nirdhan Sahni house) to					
Near Kola nadi Bridge under					
Munsy (S)					
Name of Agency - Shree Titendra					
Mishra, Ramdini (Agusara)					
Agreement No - 13RD/Munsy(S)/2020-2021					
Work start date - 20.08.2020					
Actual date of completion - 04.05.2021					
Measurement date - 20/05/2021					
Measurement entry					
Item No-01 Restoration of Rain cuts					
with soil Moorum - - do - do					
		$1.0 \times 2.50 \times 1.50 \times 0.30$	$= 1.125 M^3$		
		$1.0 \times 6.0 \times 0.90 \times 0.30$	$= 1.62 M^3$		
		$1.0 \times 5.60 \times 1.25 \times 0.30$	$= 2.10 M^3$		
		$1.0 \times 6.0 \times 1.20 \times 0.30$	$= 2.16 M^3$		
		$1.6 \times 10.20 \times 0.75 \times 0.30$	$= 2.29 M^3$		
		$1.0 \times 8.60 \times 1.0 \times 0.30$	$= 2.58 M^3$		
		$1.0 \times 7.10 \times 0.80 \times 0.30$	$= 1.70 M^3$		
					13.57 M ³
Item No-02 Maintenance of Road					
Signage work - - do - - do					
		0.030 km			0.030 km
Item No-03 Maintenance of 200m					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-01 restoration of Rain					
Cuts with Soil Moisture - do					
do - -					
B/E page No- (27)					
13.57 m ³ @ Rs		386.14/m ³			Rs 5240=00
Item No-02 Maintenance of Road					
Signage work - - do - - do -					
B/E page No- (27)					
0.030 km @ Rs		1077.82/km			Rs 32=00
Item No-03 Maintenance of room					
Stone post - - do - - do					
B/E page No- (28)					
0.040 km @ Rs		622.09/km			Rs 25=00
Item No-04 providing and laying					
of hot applied thermoplastic					
compound Road Marking - - do					
do - -					
B/E page No- (28)					
40.0 m ² @ Rs		735.44/m ²			Rs 29418=00
Item No-05 Maintenance of all					
ready planted tree for					
year Maintenance of tree - -					
B/E page No- (28)					
6 Nos @ Rs		574/No			Rs 3444=00
					Rs 38159=00
Add U.S.T 12 %					Rs 4579=00
Add L.C 1 %					Rs 382=00
					Rs 43120=00

Continuation

Continuation